
Louisiana Sugarcane Coop CROP DAY:  101 01/06/2022

CROP YEAR:

Liquidation Factor %:  100.0000%

Daily Transaction Report

Payment Factor %:  60.0000%Producer No.: 32002 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.

1090 Banker Road,  St. Martinville  LA  70582

 2021 

*** TRACT, SAMPLE ANALYSIS RESULTS *** TRACT NO.: 32000AI - Owner: Levert St. John, LLC.

BAGASSE JUICE CANE SUGAR
Tract #

32000AI Ticket#
On Cane

%

Moist WT

%

POL

Read

Brix

%

POL

%

PURITY

~~~

SED

%

POL

%

BRIX

%

FIBER

%

TRS

lbs/Ton

CRS

lbs/Ton

IP

Grams

Corrected

Grams

 1 101-0033  301.0  30.1  52.6  65.4  18.4  15.85  86.14  16.22  13.64  13.91  229.07  229.07  297.0  1.000 

 2 101-0045  385.0  38.5  53.4  68.2  19.4  16.46  84.85  16.76  13.68  16.88  220.31  220.31  381.0  1.000 

 3 101-0082  449.0  44.9  51.0  66.9  18.6  16.20  87.10  15.28  12.67  21.80  195.79  195.79  428.0  6.000 

**AVERAGE **  380.0  38.0  52.3  66.8  18.8  16.16  85.96  2.667  16.09  13.33  17.57  214.98  214.98  368.7 

TRACT NO.: 32000AI CRS: VEHICLE INFO

Ticket# GROSS WT TARE NET TONS

TOTAL 

SUGAR

LBS TEST Trailer ID OCP Wt NAME

(N)ight

(P)arked

(F)laged
HG

 214.98
Ct

TRS:  214.98

PH

 1 101-0033  81,420  36,200  45,220  22.6100  4,860.7 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB1 T99-154 V99-94 Y

 2 101-0045  86,600  40,760  45,840  22.9200  4,927.3 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB1 T99-127 V99-54 Y

 3 101-0077  78,680  36,220  42,460  21.2300  4,564.0 N 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB1 T99-153 V99-94 Y

 4 101-0082  92,240  49,520  42,720  21.3600  4,592.0 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB1 T99-34 V99-16 Y

TRACT  TOTAL:  338,940  162,700  176,240  88.1200  18,944.0  11,366.40 

****TRACT****

SUMMARY DATA WEIGHTS CANE SUGAR

32000AI GROSS WT TARE NET TONS
TOTAL SUGAR

LBS

PAYMENT SUGAR

LBS

Sed.

%

POL

%

BRIX

%

FIBER

%

TRS

lbs/Ton

CRS

lbs/Ton

TRACT TOTAL: 

TRACT YTD: 

 338,940  162,700  176,240  88.1200  18,944.0  11,366.40 

 39,324,740  14,749,920  24,574,820  12,287.4100  2,660,284.1  1,596,170.46  16.29  13.44  17.42  216.50  216.50 

 2.667  16.09  13.33  17.57  214.98  214.98

(PAYMENT SUGAR LBS)

 214.98  88.12

HG

TONS

 1.542 
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Louisiana Sugarcane Coop CROP DAY:  101 01/06/2022

CROP YEAR:

Liquidation Factor %:  100.0000%

Daily Transaction Report

Payment Factor %:  60.0000%Producer No.: 32002 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.

1090 Banker Road,  St. Martinville  LA  70582

 2021 

*** TRACT, SAMPLE ANALYSIS RESULTS *** TRACT NO.: 32000AQ - Owner: Lawrence Levert, III

BAGASSE JUICE CANE SUGAR
Tract #

32000AQ Ticket#
On Cane

%

Moist WT

%

POL

Read

Brix

%

POL

%

PURITY

~~~

SED

%

POL

%

BRIX

%

FIBER

%

TRS

lbs/Ton

CRS

lbs/Ton

IP

Grams

Corrected

Grams

 1 101-0145  364.0  36.4  51.2  62.5  18.9  15.12  80.00  16.15  12.48  17.44  193.88  193.88  356.0  2.000 

 2 101-0168  411.0  41.1  53.8  62.0  17.6  15.07  85.63  14.97  12.27  18.55  194.92  194.92  403.0  2.000 

 3 101-0174  385.0  38.5  51.0  64.2  18.3  15.56  85.03  15.44  12.63  18.81  199.91  199.91  365.0  5.000 

 4 101-0182  343.0  34.3  47.0  68.3  19.0  16.51  86.89  15.93  13.42  18.72  215.91  215.91  339.0  1.000 

**AVERAGE **  376.0  37.6  50.8  64.2  18.4  15.56  84.57  2.500  15.57  12.69  18.44  201.19  201.19  365.8 

TRACT NO.: 32000AQ CRS: VEHICLE INFO

Ticket# GROSS WT TARE NET TONS

TOTAL 

SUGAR

LBS TEST Trailer ID OCP Wt NAME

(N)ight

(P)arked

(F)laged
HG

 201.19
Ct

TRS:  201.19

PH

 1 101-0145  76,420  36,080  40,340  20.1700  4,058.0 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB1 T99-153 V99-94 Y

 2 101-0168  89,340  49,960  39,380  19.6900  3,961.4 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB1 T99-35 V99-72 Y

 3 101-0169  93,360  47,020  46,340  23.1700  4,661.6 N 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB1 T99-51 V99-16 Y

 4 101-0174  85,420  40,400  45,020  22.5100  4,528.8 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB1 T99-127 V99-54 Y

 5 101-0182  81,780  35,600  46,180  23.0900  4,645.5 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB1 T99-153 V99-94 Y

TRACT  TOTAL:  426,320  209,060  217,260  108.6300  21,855.3  13,113.18 

****TRACT****

SUMMARY DATA WEIGHTS CANE SUGAR

32000AQ GROSS WT TARE NET TONS
TOTAL SUGAR

LBS

PAYMENT SUGAR

LBS

Sed.

%

POL

%

BRIX

%

FIBER

%

TRS

lbs/Ton

CRS

lbs/Ton

TRACT TOTAL: 

TRACT YTD: 

 426,320  209,060  217,260  108.6300  21,855.3  13,113.18 

 8,344,340  4,117,260  4,227,080  2,113.5400  456,236.2  273,741.72  16.21  13.44  18.02  215.86  215.86 

 2.500  15.57  12.69  18.44  201.19  201.19

(PAYMENT SUGAR LBS)

 201.19  108.63

HG

TONS

 1.945 
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Louisiana Sugarcane Coop CROP DAY:  101 01/06/2022

CROP YEAR:

Liquidation Factor %:  100.0000%

Daily Transaction Report

Payment Factor %:  60.0000%Producer No.: 32002 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.

1090 Banker Road,  St. Martinville  LA  70582

 2021 

*** TRACT, SAMPLE ANALYSIS RESULTS *** TRACT NO.: 32000AT - Owner: Loraine L. Newberry

BAGASSE JUICE CANE SUGAR
Tract #

32000AT Ticket#
On Cane

%

Moist WT

%

POL

Read

Brix

%

POL

%

PURITY

~~~

SED

%

POL

%

BRIX

%

FIBER

%

TRS

lbs/Ton

CRS

lbs/Ton

IP

Grams

Corrected

Grams

 1 101-0016  369.0  36.9  53.8  66.4  18.8  16.07  85.48  16.33  13.47  16.18  219.55  219.55  365.0  1.000 

 2 101-0040  354.0  35.4  51.2  67.7  19.3  16.35  84.72  16.59  13.60  16.82  219.65  219.65  350.0  1.000 

 3 101-0047  332.0  33.2  53.0  66.6  18.8  16.11  85.69  16.46  13.69  14.98  226.51  226.51  328.0  1.000 

 4 101-0051  370.0  37.0  55.0  66.7  18.6  16.15  86.83  16.27  13.63  15.60  225.14  225.14  361.0  2.000 

 5 101-0343  395.0  39.5  57.2  64.3  18.4  15.58  84.67  16.22  13.19  15.35  214.94  214.94  386.0  2.000 

 6 101-0380  414.0  41.4  57.2  65.5  18.3  15.88  86.78  16.03  13.32  16.14  218.03  218.03  406.0  2.000 

 7 101-0396  380.0  38.0  54.2  62.4  17.8  15.16  85.17  15.38  12.61  16.82  203.68  203.68  376.0  1.000 

 8 101-0402  384.0  38.4  53.8  66.0  18.7  15.98  85.45  16.15  13.28  16.88  214.72  214.72  380.0  1.000 

 9 101-0430  362.0  36.2  53.4  62.4  17.9  15.15  84.64  15.48  12.66  16.45  204.91  204.91  354.0  2.000 

**AVERAGE **  373.0  37.3  54.3  65.3  18.5  15.82  85.51  1.444  16.09  13.26  16.18  216.03  216.03  367.3 

TRACT NO.: 32000AT CRS: VEHICLE INFO

Ticket# GROSS WT TARE NET TONS

TOTAL 

SUGAR

LBS TEST Trailer ID OCP Wt NAME

(N)ight

(P)arked

(F)laged
HG

 216.03
Ct

TRS:  216.03

PH

 1 101-0016  85,340  32,300  53,040  26.5200  5,729.1 Y 32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B P T32000-5 V32000-LAQ Y

 2 101-0040  91,760  49,320  42,440  21.2200  4,584.2 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB T99-34 V99-16 Y

 3 101-0047  75,200  28,480  46,720  23.3600  5,046.5 Y 32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B P T32000-10 V32000-LAN Y

 4 101-0051  92,880  45,660  47,220  23.6100  5,100.5 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB T99-45 V99-72 Y

 5 101-0326  78,500  29,480  49,020  24.5100  5,294.9 N 32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B P T32000-24 V32000-LAI Y

 6 101-0343  80,220  28,100  52,120  26.0600  5,629.7 Y 32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B P T32000-29 V32000-LAM Y

 7 101-0380  81,020  28,780  52,240  26.1200  5,642.7 Y 32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B P T32000-27 V32000-LAN Y

 8 101-0394  79,280  28,960  50,320  25.1600  5,435.3 N 32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B P T32000-25 V32000-LAG Y

 9 101-0396  82,480  30,900  51,580  25.7900  5,571.4 Y 32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B P T32000-8 V32000-LAY Y

 10 101-0402  80,280  28,500  51,780  25.8900  5,593.0 Y 32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B P T32000-23 V32000-LAH Y

 11 101-0430  78,320  28,320  50,000  25.0000  5,400.8 Y 32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B P T32000-30 V32000-LAP Y

 12 101-0431  86,060  30,640  55,420  27.7100  5,986.2 N 32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B P T32000-22 V32000-LAQ Y

TRACT  TOTAL:  991,340  389,440  601,900  300.9500  65,014.3  39,008.58 

****TRACT****

SUMMARY DATA WEIGHTS CANE SUGAR

32000AT GROSS WT TARE NET TONS
TOTAL SUGAR

LBS

PAYMENT SUGAR

LBS

Sed.

%

POL

%

BRIX

%

FIBER

%

TRS

lbs/Ton

CRS

lbs/Ton

TRACT TOTAL: 

TRACT YTD: 

 991,340  389,440  601,900  300.9500  65,014.3  39,008.58 

 5,556,960  2,028,020  3,528,940  1,764.4700  370,842.2  222,505.32  15.75  13.01  17.20  210.17  210.17 

 1.444  16.09  13.26  16.18  216.03  216.03

(PAYMENT SUGAR LBS)

 216.03  0.00

HG

TONS

 1.401 

1/7/2022  10:52:03AM Page 3 of 7C:\Users\Theresa\AppData\Local\Apps\2.0\O9D43ZRN.0P2\9E1928ND.BOL\main..tion_10528f4e49f8b70a_0003.0002_5e203b80c8bc6720\DailyMenu\Reports\DTRPublic.rpt



Louisiana Sugarcane Coop CROP DAY:  101 01/06/2022

CROP YEAR:

Liquidation Factor %:  100.0000%

Daily Transaction Report

Payment Factor %:  60.0000%Producer No.: 32002 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.

1090 Banker Road,  St. Martinville  LA  70582

 2021 

*** TRACT, SAMPLE ANALYSIS RESULTS *** TRACT NO.: 32000CB - Owner: Levert St. John, LLC.

BAGASSE JUICE CANE SUGAR
Tract #

32000CB Ticket#
On Cane

%

Moist WT

%

POL

Read

Brix

%

POL

%

PURITY

~~~

SED

%

POL

%

BRIX

%

FIBER

%

TRS

lbs/Ton

CRS

lbs/Ton

IP

Grams

Corrected

Grams

 1 101-0088  284.0  28.4  53.0  66.8  18.3  16.20  88.52  16.26  14.10  12.97  242.36  242.36  275.0  2.000 

 2 101-0108  393.0  39.3  51.2  69.1  19.7  16.66  84.57  16.70  13.58  18.51  214.89  214.89  385.0  2.000 

 3 101-0134  401.0  40.1  51.2  64.7  18.7  15.66  83.74  15.72  12.63  19.30  197.00  197.00  390.0  3.000 

 4 101-0224  408.0  40.8  58.2  69.7  19.3  16.83  87.20  17.16  14.34  14.79  238.25  238.25  399.0  2.000 

**AVERAGE **  371.0  37.1  53.4  67.6  19.0  16.34  86.00  2.250  16.46  13.65  16.43  222.61  222.61  362.3 

TRACT NO.: 32000CB CRS: VEHICLE INFO

Ticket# GROSS WT TARE NET TONS

TOTAL 

SUGAR

LBS TEST Trailer ID OCP Wt NAME

(N)ight

(P)arked

(F)laged
HG

 222.61
Ct

TRS:  222.61

PH

 1 101-0088  87,680  40,860  46,820  23.4100  5,211.3 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB1 T99-127 V99-54 Y

 2 101-0108  82,460  36,080  46,380  23.1900  5,162.3 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB1 T99-153 V99-94 Y

 3 101-0126  83,280  40,940  42,340  21.1700  4,712.7 N 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB1 T99-127 V99-54 Y

 4 101-0134  89,280  48,680  40,600  20.3000  4,519.0 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB1 T99-35 V99-72 Y

 5 101-0224  90,760  44,700  46,060  23.0300  5,126.7 Y 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 1 T99-45 V99-LAY Y

 6 101-0314  84,560  45,860  38,700  19.3500  4,307.5 N 99  0 Bayou Sugar GrowersB P 1 T99-54 V99-LAW Y

TRACT  TOTAL:  518,020  257,120  260,900  130.4500  29,039.5  17,423.70 

****TRACT****

SUMMARY DATA WEIGHTS CANE SUGAR

32000CB GROSS WT TARE NET TONS
TOTAL SUGAR

LBS

PAYMENT SUGAR

LBS

Sed.

%

POL

%

BRIX

%

FIBER

%

TRS

lbs/Ton

CRS

lbs/Ton

TRACT TOTAL: 

TRACT YTD: 

 518,020  257,120  260,900  130.4500  29,039.5  17,423.70 

 44,405,920  16,728,680  27,677,240  13,838.6200  2,914,432.3  1,748,659.38  15.80  13.01  16.79  210.60  210.60 

 2.250  16.46  13.65  16.43  222.61  222.61

(PAYMENT SUGAR LBS)

 222.61  130.45

HG

TONS

 1.932 
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Louisiana Sugarcane Coop CROP DAY:  101 01/06/2022

CROP YEAR:

Liquidation Factor %:  100.0000%

Daily Transaction Report

Payment Factor %:  60.0000%Producer No.: 32002 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.

1090 Banker Road,  St. Martinville  LA  70582

 2021 

*** TRACT, SAMPLE ANALYSIS RESULTS *** TRACT NO.: 32000Z - Owner: Julie Wooley

BAGASSE JUICE CANE SUGAR
Tract #

32000Z Ticket#
On Cane

%

Moist WT

%

POL

Read

Brix

%

POL

%

PURITY

~~~

SED

%

POL

%

BRIX

%

FIBER

%

TRS

lbs/Ton

CRS

lbs/Ton

IP

Grams

Corrected

Grams

 1 101-0003  392.0  39.2  51.4  63.9  18.5  15.48  83.68  15.63  12.57  18.82  197.11  197.11  377.0  4.000 

**AVERAGE **  392.0  39.2  51.4  63.9  18.5  15.48  83.68  4.000  15.63  12.57  18.82  197.11  197.11  377.0 

TRACT NO.: 32000Z CRS: VEHICLE INFO

Ticket# GROSS WT TARE NET TONS

TOTAL 

SUGAR

LBS TEST Trailer ID OCP Wt NAME

(N)ight

(P)arked

(F)laged
HG

 197.11
Ct

TRS:  197.11

PH

 1 101-0003  82,460  28,900  53,560  26.7800  5,278.6 Y 32002  0 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.B P T32000-12 V32000-LAY Y

TRACT  TOTAL:  82,460  28,900  53,560  26.7800  5,278.6  3,167.16 

****TRACT****

SUMMARY DATA WEIGHTS CANE SUGAR

32000Z GROSS WT TARE NET TONS
TOTAL SUGAR

LBS

PAYMENT SUGAR

LBS

Sed.

%

POL

%

BRIX

%

FIBER

%

TRS

lbs/Ton

CRS

lbs/Ton

TRACT TOTAL: 

TRACT YTD: 

 82,460  28,900  53,560  26.7800  5,278.6  3,167.16 

 8,511,220  3,578,700  4,932,520  2,466.2600  524,151.3  314,490.78  15.76  13.11  17.28  212.53  212.53 

 4.000  15.63  12.57  18.82  197.11  197.11

(PAYMENT SUGAR LBS)

 197.11  0.00

HG

TONS

 2.118 
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Louisiana Sugarcane Coop CROP DAY:  101 01/06/2022

CROP YEAR:

Liquidation Factor %:  100.0000%

Daily Transaction Report

Payment Factor %:  60.0000%Producer No.: 32002 Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc.

1090 Banker Road,  St. Martinville  LA  70582

 2021 

Tract No Tract Name/Main Owner Tons 60.00% CRS 100% CRS CRS/TON

TRACT YEAR TO DATE:

Billet Whole Parked

32000A  / Connie Pelafigue  390.98  85,086.5  217.62 390.98  0.00  390.98  51,051.90

32000AA  / Clet L. or Mary Lou Lasseigne  318.70  67,515.4  211.85 318.70  0.00  82.04  40,509.24

32000AB  / Elisabeth Martin Perino  1,481.14  330,238.5  222.96 1,481.14  0.00  790.12  198,143.10

32000AD  / Est. Rita Y. Olivier  677.57  149,343.3  220.41 677.57  0.00  566.64  89,605.98

32000AE  / Broussard Plantation, Inc.  7,286.19  1,436,543.6  197.16 7,286.19  0.00  4,816.27  861,926.16

32000AF  / Angela Wood  3,041.62  660,105.7  217.02 3,041.62  0.00  285.53  396,063.42

32000AG  / Della B. Comeaux  2,505.04  505,010.0  201.60 2,505.04  0.00  2,328.15  303,006.00

32000AI  / Levert St. John, LLC.  12,287.41  2,660,284.1  216.50 12,287.41  0.00  9,497.94  1,596,170.46

32000AK  / Mary Beth Laperouse Prince  2,258.11  497,619.9  220.37 2,258.11  0.00  1,981.28  298,571.94

32000AL  / Rayln J. Boudreaux  1,229.98  262,873.5  213.72 1,229.98  0.00  318.15  157,724.10

32000AM  / Shelby Babineaux  2,493.17  514,051.0  206.18 2,493.17  0.00  2,349.38  308,430.60

32000AN  / Suzanne Stutes  637.12  130,347.1  204.59 637.12  0.00  588.52  78,208.26

32000AO  / Suzanne B. Durand  1,778.02  384,023.8  215.98 1,778.02  0.00  1,479.72  230,414.28

32000AQ  / Lawrence Levert, III  2,113.54  456,236.2  215.86 2,113.54  0.00  508.05  273,741.72

32000AR  / Brian J. Melancon  3,606.96  762,082.2  211.28 3,606.96  0.00  2,788.65  457,249.32

32000AS  / Al Babineaux  2,053.85  396,541.1  193.07 2,053.85  0.00  294.86  237,924.66

32000AT  / Loraine L. Newberry  1,764.47  370,842.2  210.17 1,764.47  0.00  1,405.35  222,505.32

32000AY  / Connie T. Hash  2,055.64  478,860.4  232.95 2,055.64  0.00  1,628.07  287,316.24

32000B  / Lawrence Levert, III  1,195.90  255,677.7  213.80 1,195.90  0.00  1,041.71  153,406.62

32000C  / Anna B. Schwing, Inc.  1,595.15  340,102.1  213.21 1,595.15  0.00  489.77  204,061.26

32000CB  / Levert St. John, LLC.  13,838.62  2,914,432.3  210.60 13,838.62  0.00  9,795.26  1,748,659.38

32000CC  / Lawrence Levert, III  836.87  171,205.6  204.58 836.87  0.00  836.87  102,723.36

32000D  / George P. Broussard Sr. Inc.  1,531.33  307,157.3  200.58 1,531.33  0.00  729.63  184,294.38

32000E  / Gauthier Family Partnership  1,332.62  294,766.2  221.19 1,332.62  0.00  1,048.16  176,859.72

32000F  / Suzanne Broussard Belanger  3,264.99  709,720.3  217.37 3,264.99  0.00  1,675.24  425,832.18

32000G  / Brian W. Fair  1,470.08  325,460.2  221.39 1,470.08  0.00  1,470.08  195,276.12

32000H  / John Lee Melancon  852.50  168,020.9  197.09 852.50  0.00  775.25  100,812.54

32000I  / Stephanie H. Comeaux  659.81  146,185.1  221.56 659.81  0.00  325.68  87,711.06

32000J  / Joycelyn A. Desormeaux  321.63  65,572.7  203.88 321.63  0.00  27.12  39,343.62

32000K  / Smedes-Jardine & Co.  15,242.90  3,194,314.2  209.56 15,242.90  0.00  11,535.56  1,916,588.52

32000O  / Lou R. Thibodeaux  1,224.07  230,894.5  188.63 1,224.07  0.00  212.38  138,536.70

32000R  / Pierre F. Olivier  256.46  49,107.1  191.48 256.46  0.00  163.02  29,464.26

32000T  / Karlyn Meyers  799.32  159,996.9  200.17 799.32  0.00  774.46  95,998.14
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Louisiana Sugarcane Coop CROP DAY:  101 01/06/2022

CROP YEAR:

Liquidation Factor %:  100.0000%

Daily Transaction Report

Payment Factor %:  60.0000%

TOTAL PAGE

 2021 

32000X  / Michele A. Boulet  1,405.89  306,332.5  217.89 1,405.89  0.00  1,011.77  183,799.50

32000Y  / Benjamin Francis Jr.  760.59  175,473.2  230.71 760.59  0.00  639.91  105,283.92

32000Z  / Julie Wooley  2,466.26  524,151.3  212.53 2,466.26  0.00  1,311.24  314,490.78

FARMER Grand Total:  97,034.50  20,486,174.6  211.12 65,962.81 0.00 97,034.50  12,291,704.76

WEIGHTS CANE SUGAR

GROSS WT TARE WT NET WT TONS
TOTAL SUGAR

LBS

PAYMENT SUGAR

LBS

Sed.

%

POL

%

BRIX

%

FIBER

%

TRS

lbs/Ton

CRS

lbs/Ton

Farmer Total:

Farmer  YTD:

MILL TOTALS:

MILL  Y-T-D:

 2,357,080  1,047,220  1,309,860  654.9300  140,131.7  84,079.02  16.06  13.22  16.90  213.96  213.96

 322,677,180  128,608,180  194,069,000  97,034.5000  20,486,174.6  12,291,704.76  15.81  13.07  17.27  211.12  211.12

 39,921,740  16,143,400  23,778,340  11,889.1700  2,548,674.5  1,529,204.70  15.94  13.18  16.58  214.37  214.37 

 5,614,323,680  2,252,727,240  3,361,596,440  1,680,798.2200  354,628,914.4  212,777,348.64  15.81  13.05  17.11  210.99  210.99 

FARMER MILL FARMER Variance From Mill Average

LOADS AVG/TONS LOADS AVG/TONS

TODAY

YTD

 28 

 3,791 

 23.3904 

 25.5960  0.00

 446 

 63,543 

 26.6573 

 26.4514 

 0.063

Sed. POLBRIX FIBER

 0.12  0.04  0.31 Variance Today

Variance Y-T-D

TARGETNegative NegativePositive Positive

-0.632  0.00  0.02  0.16

*** QUOTA AND QUOTA VARIANCE **

GROUP

QUOTA

LEVEL

%

GROUP

QUOTA

ALLOCATED

TONS %

CANE

DELIVERED

TONS

GROUP

DELIVERED

TONS

VARIANCE

FROM

QUOTA

TONSFARMER

TODAY

HG  YTD

GROUP COMPLETION VARIANCE FROM MILL

EST

 TONS

%

COMPLETE TONS LOADS DAYS

72.00%  507.00  327.7300  0.0000  179.2700 Under Under Under

 71,163.3300  0.0000  78,400 90.77% -251 -10  0

 325 

 65,963 

 25,871.1700  28,000 92.40%

M

Parked

MILL TODAY

Y-T-D

72.00%  11,889.1700 

 1,680,798.2200  1,845,132

 11,880

 91.09%

(9)

Tons

 327.20

HG-Farmer

TONS

 2.049 

 2.010 

 1.986 

 2.642 

Y-T-D
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